
Össebyträffen 2009  KretsM  Fält B Den 10 Maj
  2009-05-17 Standardmedaljkontrollerad

ÖB Särskj
1 Åke Nordin Upplands Väsby Psk 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 48 25 38 S
2 Thomas Karlsson Salems Pk 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 47 24 30 S 11 6 5 3

3 Jan-Åke Lindström Salems Pk 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 47 25 41 S 11 6 4 3

4 Maud Rylander Sthlms Polisens Skf 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 47 25 36 S 10 5

5 Håkan Björn Lövsta Skf 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 47 25 40 S 9 6

6 Thomas Beck Salems Pk 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 47 24 47 S 0 0

7 Pelle Carlsson Lövsta Skf 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 47 24 44 S 0 0

8 Peter Lundberg Sthlms Polisens Skf 5 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 46 25 40 B
9 Benny Östlund Sthlms Polisens Skf 5 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 46 25 36 B
10 Patrik Skottke Lövsta Skf 5 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 46 24 43 B
11 Jan Arnström Upplands Väsby Psk 6 6 6 6 6 4 6 6 46 24 31 B
12 Lennart Rehnström Upplands Väsby Psk 5 6 6 6 6 4 6 6 45 24 45 B
13 Anna Karlsson Salems Pk 5 6 6 6 6 4 6 6 45 24 32 B
14 Peter Siegel Katarina Psf 5 5 5 5 6 6 6 6 44 24 39
15 Roland Sisask Hallstaviks Psk 6 4 6 6 6 5 5 6 44 24 39
16 Thomas Herkevall Salems Pk 6 6 5 5 6 5 6 5 44 23 29
17 Johan Lindersson Pk Haningeskyttar 5 6 6 6 5 5 6 5 44 23 27
18 Sven Holmkvist Salems Pk 6 6 5 5 4 6 6 6 44 23 20
19 Sam Skogh Hallstaviks Psk 5 5 4 6 6 5 6 6 43 24 35
20 Håkan Johansson Lövsta Skf 5 5 6 6 6 3 6 6 43 23 42
21 Peter Åberg Lunda Skf Pistolsekt. 6 6 5 6 5 5 5 5 43 23 25
22 Anders Morberg Lunda Skf Pistolsekt. 6 5 4 6 4 6 6 6 43 22 26
23 Thomas Erlandsson Salems Pk 6 5 5 4 6 5 6 5 42 25 23
24 Tommy Ek Lunda Skf Pistolsekt. 6 3 6 6 6 3 6 6 42 24 45
25 Johan Tavaststjerna Pk Haningeskyttar 6 5 4 6 5 5 5 6 42 24 24
26 Sune Janver Katarina Psf 6 5 6 6 5 4 5 5 42 23 39
27 Lars Björn Sthlms Polisens Skf 5 4 6 6 5 5 6 5 42 22 33
28 Michael Watz Salems Pk 6 5 4 6 6 4 4 6 41 22 42
29 Paula Janver Katarina Psf 5 5 6 6 4 6 4 5 41 22 37
30 Ove Andersson Upplands Väsby Psk 6 4 4 6 5 4 6 6 41 21 30
31 Stig Arksand Katarina Psf 6 4 5 6 5 4 5 5 40 24 48
32 Kerstin Andersson Södertälje Pk 6 6 5 6 5 3 4 4 39 20 25
33 Jonas Hubner Salems Pk 5 2 5 6 6 2 6 6 38 22 32
34 Åke Bergroth Salems Pk 6 5 4 6 3 4 4 4 36 18 26
35 Kickie Svedberg Upplands Väsby Psk 4 6 5 6 1 5 5 3 35 18 22
36 Ulrika Hammarström Mälarhöjdens Ps 3 5 4 1 6 5 4 6 34 22 14
37 Sven Andersson Lövsta Skf 4 5 3 5 3 3 5 6 34 21 29
38 Ulf Syvertsen Mälarhöjdens Ps 5 5 2 6 5 4 4 3 34 20 22
39 Staffan Lönnström Katarina Psf 3 4 4 5 4 1 5 6 32 18 22
40 Margareta Asplund Mälarhöjdens Ps 4 5 5 5 1 4 5 3 32 17 23
41 Susanne Larsson Katarina Psf 1 3 4 4 6 4 5 3 30 19 26
42 Kenneth Garp Katarina Psf 3 3 3 3 3 1 3 2 21 16 8

A1
1 Kenneth Garp Katarina Psf 4 4 5 6 6 5 2 6 38 23 17
2 Thomas Forsberg Össeby Pk 1 1 0 2 2 0 3 3 12 10 9

3 Johan Bergström Össeby Pk 0 2 2 4 3 0 1 0 12 9 4

A2
1 Lennart Dahlberg Bromma Pk 6 4 6 6 6 6 6 4 44 24 32 B
2 Mats Marmlind Gripen Pk 6 6 5 6 6 4 5 6 44 23 33 B
3 Mathias Ehrlund Grödinge Psk 5 6 6 6 6 4 5 4 42 23 26
4 Christian Westerberg Upplands Väsby Psk 6 4 5 6 4 5 5 5 40 23 35
5 Nils-Anders Ekberg SAPK 5 6 6 5 4 6 4 4 40 23 35
6 Rolf Castor LM Ericssons Pk 4 5 4 6 6 6 3 5 39 23 26
7 Ulf Bruman Upplands Väsby Psk 4 6 3 6 5 5 4 5 38 22 30
8 Björn Rosberg Sthlms Amatör F.Pist 5 4 5 6 5 6 4 3 38 22 26
9 Dennis Hansson Pk Svea Ing 1 6 1 6 5 6 5 4 5 38 21 29
10 Robert Busk Älvkarleby Pk 5 5 6 6 6 2 5 3 38 21 20
11 Ulf Syvertsen Mälarhöjdens Ps 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 3 37 22 30
12 Fredrik Josephson Österåkers Sk Center Pk 2 4 6 6 6 3 5 5 37 21 31
13 Ulf Algulin Upsala Ssk 3 6 6 6 5 4 4 3 37 20 22
14 Nikolaus Frank Katarina Psf 5 5 4 6 4 4 5 3 36 21 14
15 Erika Buckard Rosersberg Pk 3 5 2 5 6 5 6 3 35 21 13
16 Richard Calén Grödinge Psk 3 4 6 6 3 4 5 4 35 21 10
17 Andreas Stridbo Transtrands Pk 4 2 4 3 5 5 4 4 31 21 16
18 Kenneth Järf Håtuna Pssk 4 2 4 2 5 4 5 5 31 20 14
19 Gunnar Berggren Pk Svea Ing 1 3 5 2 4 3 6 5 1 29 19 12
20 Jonas Falk Össeby Pk 4 2 3 6 4 3 3 4 29 18 21
21 Björn Collborg SAPK 4 2 5 4 5 2 4 2 28 21 15
22 Stefan Hagberg Össeby Pk 3 3 5 6 5 2 1 3 28 19 21
23 Björn Westerlund Pk Svea Ing 1 4 4 2 5 3 1 4 1 24 16 18
24 Ann-Katrin Duräng Grödinge Psk 0 0 3 3 3 3 3 0 15 12 4
25 Stefan Johansson Össeby Pk 2 2 3 2 1 1 1 1 13 12 3
26 Reine Marmlind Gripen Pk 3 0 3 3 3 0 0 0 12 8 7

A3
1 Patrik Skottke Lövsta Skf 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 47 25 50 S
2 Jonas Hubner Salems Pk 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 47 25 40 S
3 Daniel Eriksson Lövsta Skf 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 47 25 31 S
4 Anna Törnqvist Lövsta Skf 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 47 25 28 S



5 Håkan Björn Lövsta Skf 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 47 24 42 S
6 Lars Björn Sthlms Polisens Skf 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 47 24 31 S
7 Peter Lundberg Sthlms Polisens Skf 5 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 46 25 47 S
8 Nils-Ola Svensson Pk Svea Ing 1 6 5 6 6 6 6 5 6 46 25 45 S
9 Torbjörn Hamrén Lövsta Skf 6 4 6 6 6 6 5 6 45 25 45 B
10 Roger Björkman 02-Råsbo Psk 5 6 6 6 6 6 4 6 45 25 34 B
11 Johan Enkvist Håtuna Pssk 5 6 6 5 6 6 5 6 45 25 33 B
12 Jörgen Bergh Össeby Pk 5 4 6 6 6 6 6 6 45 25 25 B
13 Anders Gawell Salems Pk 6 5 5 6 6 6 5 6 45 25 23 B
14 Mikael Eriksson Bålsta Ss 6 6 4 6 6 5 6 6 45 24 44 B
15 Leif Gäverth 02-F16 Sf 6 5 6 6 6 5 6 5 45 24 33 B
16 Rudolf Komarek Össeby Pk 5 6 6 6 6 6 5 5 45 24 32 B
17 Johan Tavaststjerna Pk Haningeskyttar 5 5 5 6 6 6 5 6 44 25 21 B
18 Magnus Blix Lövsta Skf 5 6 5 6 6 4 6 6 44 24 36 B
19 Nils-Ove Gustafsson Bålsta Ss 6 5 5 6 6 6 4 6 44 24 29 B
20 Einar Karlsson Grödinge Psk 6 5 5 6 6 4 6 6 44 23 39 B
21 Benny Östlund Sthlms Polisens Skf 6 6 6 5 5 4 5 6 43 24 37 B
22 Thomas Herkevall Salems Pk 5 4 6 6 6 6 4 6 43 24 36 B
23 Robert Råsbo 02-Råsbo Psk 5 5 6 6 6 6 5 4 43 24 35 B
24 Erene Blomqvist Grödinge Psk 6 5 5 6 6 6 6 3 43 24 13 B
25 John Falk Össeby Pk 6 5 6 5 6 6 5 4 43 23 31 B
26 Thomas Erlansson Salems Pk 6 6 6 6 6 2 6 5 43 22 26 B
27 Daniel Kron Gripen Pk 6 6 4 6 6 6 4 5 43 21 39 B
28 Stefan Backström Rosersberg Pk 6 3 6 6 6 6 3 6 42 24 42
29 Ann-Louise Arktoft Lövsta Skf 5 4 6 6 6 5 5 5 42 23 46
30 Per Larsén Södertälje Pk 6 6 4 6 6 3 5 6 42 22 35
31 Björn Pettersson Össeby Pk 6 6 6 5 6 4 4 5 42 22 22
32 Staffan Lönnström Katarina Psf 5 4 6 6 5 5 5 5 41 24 31
33 Finn Stridbo Transtrands Pk 5 6 5 6 6 6 4 3 41 23 19
34 Michel Blomqvist Grödinge Psk 6 6 5 6 5 5 4 3 40 23 13
35 Lennart Eriksson Hallstaviks Psk 6 4 5 6 5 2 5 6 39 21 34
36 Stig Nyberg Lövsta Skf 6 6 6 6 4 2 5 4 39 21 26
37 Lars-Erik Myrberg NAPK 5 5 4 5 6 5 6 3 39 21 26
38 Anders Räms Gripen Pk 6 5 5 5 6 6 3 3 39 21 25
39 Niklas Lundberg Sthlms Polisens Skf 3 5 4 5 6 5 5 5 38 24 19
40 Robert Tennisberg Upplands Väsby Psk 3 5 6 5 5 6 5 3 38 22 22
41 Mikael Dahlberg Hallstaviks Psk 4 4 3 6 5 6 6 4 38 21 28
42 Joakim Jedholt Lövsta Skf 6 4 5 5 6 3 5 4 38 21 28
43 Roland Sisask Hallstaviks Psk 5 5 2 6 6 4 6 4 38 21 27
44 Mattias Hellman Lövsta Skf 5 6 5 6 2 3 4 5 36 20 22
45 Willy Heyman Gripen Pk 4 3 4 3 6 5 6 4 35 21 24
46 Jan Eng Pk Svea Ing 1 4 6 4 3 3 5 6 3 34 21 16
47 Lars Dahlström Fryksdalens Psk 6 6 5 5 6 0 0 6 34 17 26
48 Raine Lampinen Salems Pk 3 5 3 5 5 5 4 3 33 21 19
49 Mikael Lindqvist Lövsta Skf 3 4 5 6 6 1 5 3 33 19 34
50 Björn Grunstein Gripen Pk 5 2 3 6 5 4 4 3 32 19 13
B3
1 Roger Björkman 02-Råsbo Psk 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 48 25 38 S
2 Robert Råsbo 02-Råsbo Psk 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 47 25 42 S
3 Linda Svensson 02-Råsbo Psk 4 6 5 6 5 5 6 6 43 23 40
4 Leif Gäverth 02-F16 Sf 5 2 5 4 6 4 6 6 38 23 29
C1
1 Peter Carlsson Lövsta Skf 4 6 6 6 6 5 6 5 44 24 39 B
2 Jan-Erik Buckard Upplands Väsby Psk 5 5 6 6 5 6 5 4 42 24 33
3 Kenneth Garp Katarina Psf 6 6 4 6 4 2 5 6 39 21 20
4 Jonas Thambert Mälarhöjdens Ps 6 5 6 6 6 6 0 4 39 16 28
5 Leif Sandberg Upplands Väsby Psk 3 6 5 4 5 6 3 3 35 22 21
6 Kalle Harneby Österåkers Sk Center Pk 4 5 4 3 5 2 5 6 34 21 21
7 Roger Andersson Össeby Pk 0 5 3 4 6 5 5 6 34 20 23
8 Jim Larsen Mälarhöjdens Ps 3 4 5 2 5 3 5 4 31 21 21
9 Johan Bergström Össeby Pk 4 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 30 19 11
10 Anna Laiholampi Upsala Ssk 4 5 1 5 1 5 5 3 29 16 27
11 Douglas Johansson Mälarhöjdens Ps 1 3 1 4 6 4 5 4 28 18 15
12 Magnus Wallin Össeby Pk 5 3 2 5 2 1 6 3 27 17 26
13 Ashot Parsadanyan Österåkers Sk Center Pk 4 0 1 4 4 3 5 6 27 17 18
14 Christian Lönnström Mälarhöjdens Ps 2 4 5 1 5 4 2 3 26 17 9
15 Aila Wineström Upsala Ssk 3 3 3 2 2 4 4 2 23 17 13
16 Thomas Forsberg Össeby Pk 1 1 5 2 3 3 4 3 22 18 13
17 Staffan Björkman HP Psk 1 5 3 2 4 4 2 1 22 15 6
18 Magnus Magnusson Össeby Pk 0 0 0 2 4 1 2 3 12 9 13
C2
1 Kent Hanslöf Upsala Ssk 6 6 5 6 6 5 6 6 46 23 42 B
2 Sam Skogh Lv 3 Skf 5 6 4 6 6 6 6 6 45 24 42 B
3 Per Marklund LM Ericssons Pk 5 5 6 6 6 5 6 6 45 24 41 B
4 Per Starell Bromma Pk 5 5 6 6 6 5 6 6 45 24 40 B
5 Andre Starell Bromma Pk 6 6 5 5 5 5 6 6 44 24 34 B
6 Dennis Hansson Pk Svea Ing 1 6 4 6 6 6 6 4 5 43 25 31
7 Kenneth Karlsson Össeby Pk 5 6 3 5 6 6 6 6 43 24 32
8 Björn Pålsson Roslagens Ps 6 6 2 6 6 5 6 6 43 21 28
9 Mikael Hedlund Lunda Skf Pistolsekt. 5 6 4 5 6 6 4 6 42 25 31
10 Mats Marmlind Gripen Pk 4 4 6 6 6 6 4 6 42 24 27
11 Fredrik Josephson Österåkers Sk Center Pk 5 5 6 6 5 4 5 6 42 23 36
12 Sven Andersson Lövsta Skf 4 6 6 6 5 5 5 5 42 23 34



13 Andreas Stridbo Transtrands Pk 5 3 5 6 6 5 6 6 42 22 43
14 Mikael Malm Össeby Pk 4 6 6 6 3 6 6 5 42 22 31
15 Björn Holm Upplands Väsby Psk 5 5 6 5 4 5 5 6 41 23 35
16 Jerker Andersson Lövsta Skf 6 5 5 6 5 6 3 5 41 23 26
17 Glenn Östman Rosersberg Pk 6 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 41 22 42
18 Christian Westerberg Upplands Väsby Psk 4 3 4 6 6 6 5 6 40 25 40
19 Joakim Silverdrake Össeby Pk 6 3 4 6 4 6 5 6 40 23 40
20 Björn Pettersson Össeby Pk 4 6 5 6 6 5 3 5 40 23 20
21 Karl-Erik Schärlund Rosersberg Pk 6 6 5 6 3 4 5 5 40 22 30
22 Ulf Algulin Upsala Ssk 3 5 6 6 4 6 4 6 40 20 20
23 Mathias Ehrlund Grödinge Psk 5 5 6 5 3 4 5 6 39 22 23
24 Tomas Nordgren Roslagens Ps 3 4 4 5 6 6 6 5 39 22 18
25 Lars Hellman Lövsta Skf 6 3 6 5 6 5 3 4 38 23 18
26 Lennart Dahlberg Bromma Pk 2 4 5 5 6 6 6 3 37 22 27
27 Björn Rosberg Sthlms Amatör F.Pist 4 3 2 6 5 5 5 6 36 21 29
28 Siv Schärlund Rosersberg Pk 5 4 6 2 6 3 4 5 35 21 26
29 Björn Collborg SAPK 6 4 3 5 4 3 5 5 35 21 22
30 Kenneth Järf Håtuna Pssk 4 3 3 6 4 6 5 4 35 20 31
31 Karlo Grbin HP Psk 4 4 5 4 4 4 6 3 34 20 28
32 Robin Sortebech Lunda Skf Pistolsekt. 5 4 3 6 3 4 5 4 34 20 16
33 Kaj Sjöberg Upplands Väsby Psk 4 4 4 5 3 3 5 4 32 21 14
34 Danny Karlsson HP Psk 3 2 2 6 3 4 6 6 32 20 30
35 Mats Lodén Össeby Pk 4 3 5 6 4 3 4 3 32 19 12
36 Richard Calén Grödinge Psk 4 4 3 4 5 2 5 2 29 17 6
37 Nikolaus Frank Katarina Psf 0 4 3 6 4 5 5 1 28 16 19
38 Juan Serrano HP Psk 4 0 5 3 1 4 4 6 27 15 24
39 Allan Lindholm Pk Haningeskyttar 5 3 2 5 3 2 3 3 26 16 17
40 Reine Marmlind Gripen Pk 0 3 4 2 4 4 2 1 20 16 4
41 Ann-Katrin Duräng Grödinge Psk 2 2 2 1 3 0 0 2 12 10 3
C3
1 Åke Nordin Upplands Väsby Psk 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 48 25 43 S
2 Mikael Eriksson Bålsta Ss 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 48 25 42 S
3 Pelle Carlsson Lövsta Skf 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 48 25 42 S
4 Lars-Erik Myrberg NAPK 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 48 25 40 S
5 Thomas Beck Salems Pk 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 48 25 39 S
6 Einar Karlsson Grödinge Psk 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 47 25 46 S
7 Robert Råsbo 02-Råsbo Psk 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 47 25 45 S
8 Torbjörn Hamrén Lövsta Skf 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 47 25 45 S
9 Stefan Backström Rosersberg Pk 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 47 25 42 S
10 Lennart Eriksson Hallstaviks Psk 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 47 25 39 S
11 Jörgen Bergh Össeby Pk 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 47 25 35 S
12 Lars Dahlström Fryksdalens Psk 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 47 24 50 S
13 Per Larsén Södertälje Pk 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 47 24 40 S
14 Linda Svensson 02-Råsbo Psk 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 47 24 38 S
15 Roger Carlsson Elitskyttesällskapet 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 47 24 37 S
16 Magnus Kneck Ballongbergets Skf 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 46 25 43 B
17 Jonas Hubner Salems Pk 6 5 6 6 6 6 5 6 46 25 41 B
18 John Falk Össeby Pk 6 5 5 6 6 6 6 6 46 25 38 B
19 Håkan Johansson Lövsta Skf 5 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 46 25 37 B
20 Per Isacson Upplands Väsby Psk 5 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 46 25 36 B
21 Michael Watz Salems Pk 6 5 6 6 6 6 5 6 46 25 34 B
22 Johan Tavaststjerna Pk Haningeskyttar 4 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 46 24 22 B
23 Niklas Lundberg Sthlms Polisens Skf 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 5 46 23 40 B
24 Mikael Lindqvist Lövsta Skf 5 5 6 6 6 5 6 6 45 25 33 B
25 Lars Adsjö Upplands Väsby Psk 6 5 6 6 6 6 4 6 45 24 42 B
26 Raine Lampinen Salems Pk 5 6 6 6 6 4 6 6 45 24 40 B
27 Thomas Erlansson Salems Pk 6 6 5 6 6 4 6 6 45 24 40 B
28 Daniel Kron Gripen Pk 6 6 6 6 4 5 6 6 45 24 31 B
29 Robert Tennisberg Upplands Väsby Psk 5 6 5 6 6 6 6 5 45 23 42 B
30 Magnus Blix Lövsta Skf 6 6 5 6 6 4 6 6 45 23 40 B
31 Mats Åkersten Pk Haningeskyttar 5 6 5 6 6 5 6 6 45 23 31 B
32 Thomas Herkevall Salems Pk 5 5 4 6 6 6 6 6 44 25 42 B
33 Anders Gawell Salems Pk 5 5 6 6 6 5 5 6 44 25 35 B
34 Roger Björkman 02-Råsbo Psk 5 5 6 6 5 6 5 6 44 24 42 B
35 Johan Enkvist Håtuna Pssk 6 5 6 6 5 5 5 6 44 24 38 B
36 Magnus Nilsson Bålsta Ss 6 6 5 6 6 3 5 6 43 24 38
37 Anders Morberg Lunda Skf Pistolsekt. 5 6 6 6 4 6 4 6 43 24 26
38 Johan Lindersson Pk Haningeskyttar 2 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 43 24 20
39 Mikael Dahlberg Hallstaviks Psk 5 6 6 6 5 5 4 6 43 23 42
40 Kickie Svedberg Upplands Väsby Psk 6 5 6 6 5 5 5 5 43 23 23
41 Anders Räms Gripen Pk 4 4 6 6 5 5 6 6 42 24 33
42 Daniel Eriksson Lövsta Skf 6 6 6 4 4 6 3 6 41 23 27
43 Joakim Jedholt Lövsta Skf 6 4 5 6 6 2 6 6 41 22 27
44 Tommy Ek Lunda Skf Pistolsekt. 6 6 0 6 6 5 6 6 41 21 49
45 Artur Makuch Lövsta Skf 4 4 6 4 6 5 5 6 40 24 28
46 Jan Eng Pk Svea Ing 1 5 4 4 6 5 6 4 4 38 22 24
D2
1 Gunilla Karlsson Södertälje Pk 5 5 5 4 5 5 6 4 39 24 11
2 Tina Källefors Salems Pk 5 4 5 6 5 4 5 4 38 24 26
3 Eva-Heléna Danell Upsala Ssk 5 2 5 6 4 5 5 6 38 21 34
4 Susanne Larsson Katarina Psf 5 2 3 6 2 6 5 5 34 20 31
5 Margareta Asplund Mälarhöjdens Ps 3 5 5 5 2 4 5 3 32 18 24
6 Eva Berggren Pk Svea Ing 1 3 4 1 6 4 3 4 4 29 17 24



D3
1 Maud Rylander Sthlms Polisens Skf 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 5 46 23 42 B
2 Anna Törnqvist Lövsta Skf 5 6 6 6 6 5 6 5 45 25 24 B
3 Ulrika Hammarström Mälarhöjdens Ps 4 5 6 6 6 4 6 6 43 24 41
4 Ann-Louise Arktoft Lövsta Skf 6 1 6 6 6 6 6 5 42 24 32
5 Monica Brunkvist Södertälje Pk 5 5 6 6 6 2 5 6 41 23 30
Jun
1 Mattias Hellman Lövsta Skf 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 5 46 24 23 B
Vy
1 Jan-Åke Lindström Salems Pk 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 47 25 40 S
2 Lennart Rehnström Upplands Väsby Psk 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 47 25 36 S
3 Stig Nyberg Lövsta Skf 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 46 24 38 B
4 Sven Holmkvist Salems Pk 6 6 5 6 5 6 5 6 45 24 26 B
5 Olof Jonsson Össeby Pk 6 6 6 6 6 3 5 6 44 23 35 B
6 Finn Stridbo Transtrands Pk 5 6 5 6 6 4 5 6 43 24 43
7 Björn Grunstein Gripen Pk 6 5 3 6 6 6 4 6 42 23 15
8 Roland Sisask Hallstaviks Psk 6 4 5 4 6 5 5 6 41 24 34
9 Basti Naumann Lidingö Ssp 5 6 6 6 4 3 5 4 39 23 14
10 Peter Åberg Lunda Skf Pistolsekt. 6 4 5 5 6 2 5 6 39 22 19
11 Åke Viklund Upplands Väsby Psk 3 3 3 3 3 1 1 4 21 15 11
Vä
1 Kerstin Andersson Södertälje Pk 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 48 25 27 S
2 Peter Siegel Katarina Psf 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 47 25 37 S
3 Bertil Brink Katarina Psf 6 5 5 6 6 6 6 4 44 25 35 B
4 Göran Wagner Össeby Pk 6 5 5 5 6 6 5 6 44 25 28 B
5 Ove Andersson Upplands Väsby Psk 4 6 6 6 6 5 6 5 44 24 36 B
6 Karl-Axel Gustafsson Pk Svea Ing 1 4 6 6 6 6 5 6 5 44 24 23 B
7 Rudolf Komarek Össeby Pk 5 6 5 6 6 6 5 4 43 23 33
8 Stig Arksand Katarina Psf 6 6 6 6 5 3 6 5 43 22 37
9 Göran Hultin Össeby Pk 6 6 5 6 5 2 6 4 40 21 41
10 Bo Beckman Lövsta Skf 5 3 6 5 2 6 5 6 38 22 35
11 Willy Heyman Gripen Pk 2 6 5 5 6 6 4 4 38 22 27
12 Hans Andersson Salems Pk 4 4 4 6 4 3 5 5 35 23 32
13 Leif Nordgren Lövsta Skf 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 31 19 16
14 Ulf Hansson Lövsta Skf 0 0 2 6 6 3 4 5 26 17 27
15 Bo Andersson Södertälje Pk 1 0 2 3 3 2 1 4 16 12 23
R1
1 Peter Carlsson Lövsta Skf 3 4 6 6 5 5 6 4 39 25 30
2 Leif Sandberg Upplands Väsby Psk 2 5 6 4 6 4 3 6 36 23 12
3 Anna Laiholampi Upsala Ssk 3 3 4 5 5 3 3 2 28 17 3

4 Aila Wineström Upsala Ssk 0 2 1 0 2 1 0 1 7 6 2

R2
1 Glenn Östman Rosersberg Pk 6 4 4 6 6 4 6 6 42 22 43
2 Andreas Stridbo Transtrands Pk 5 4 6 6 6 5 6 4 42 22 32
3 Karl-Erik Schärlund Rosersberg Pk 6 5 4 5 5 5 6 5 41 23 23
4 Lennart Dahlberg Bromma Pk 6 2 6 6 6 5 4 5 40 23 39
5 Joakim Silverdrake Össeby Pk 5 4 6 5 6 3 4 6 39 23 21
6 Bo Andersson Södertälje Pk 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 38 24 20
7 Robert Busk Älvkarleby Pk 4 4 6 5 6 3 5 5 38 23 16
8 Kent Hanslöf Upsala Ssk 5 3 4 4 6 5 3 3 33 22 17
9 Mats Lodén Össeby Pk 3 2 5 5 5 3 4 4 31 19 22
10 Allan Lindholm Pk Haningeskyttar 5 3 5 5 2 4 4 3 31 19 11
11 Björn Rosberg Sthlms Amatör F.Pist 5 0 5 4 5 1 2 0 22 12 15
R3
1 Roger Björkman 02-Råsbo Psk 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 48 25 48 S
2 Thomas Beck Salems Pk 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 48 25 46 S
3 Robert Råsbo 02-Råsbo Psk 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 48 25 44 S
4 Pelle Carlsson Lövsta Skf 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 47 25 46 S
5 Thomas Herkevall Salems Pk 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 47 25 44 S
6 Håkan Björn Lövsta Skf 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 47 25 41 S
7 Magnus Blix Lövsta Skf 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 47 25 41 S
8 Thomas Erlansson Salems Pk 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 47 25 39 S
9 Lars Adsjö Upplands Väsby Psk 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 47 23 33 S
10 Lars-Erik Myrberg NAPK 6 4 6 6 6 6 6 6 46 25 46 B
11 Finn Stridbo Transtrands Pk 5 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 46 25 41 B
12 Roland Sisask Hallstaviks Psk 6 4 6 6 6 6 6 6 46 25 39 B
13 Thomas Karlsson Salems Pk 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 5 46 25 36 B
14 Mikael Eriksson Bålsta Ss 6 6 5 6 6 6 5 6 46 25 28 B
15 Jan Arnström Upplands Väsby Psk 6 6 6 6 5 5 6 6 46 24 44 B
16 Anders Gawell Salems Pk 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 5 46 24 40 B
17 Lars Dahlström Fryksdalens Psk 6 6 6 6 6 5 5 5 45 25 37 B
18 Ove Andersson Upplands Väsby Psk 5 6 4 6 6 6 6 6 45 24 32 B
19 Roger Carlsson Elitskyttesällskapet 6 6 6 6 6 4 6 5 45 24 27 B
20 Raine Lampinen Salems Pk 6 6 4 6 6 6 6 5 45 22 37 B
21 Erene Blomqvist Grödinge Psk 5 4 6 6 6 6 5 6 44 25 27
22 Ann-Louise Arktoft Lövsta Skf 6 6 4 6 6 5 5 6 44 24 37
23 Daniel Kron Gripen Pk 6 6 5 6 4 6 5 6 44 24 29
24 Jan-Åke Lindström Salems Pk 3 6 6 6 6 6 5 5 43 25 36
25 John Falk Össeby Pk 6 5 4 6 6 5 6 5 43 23 40
26 Stefan Backström Rosersberg Pk 6 5 5 5 5 6 5 6 43 23 31
27 Robert Tennisberg Upplands Väsby Psk 5 6 5 5 6 5 4 6 42 23 38
28 Lennart Eriksson Hallstaviks Psk 4 4 6 4 6 6 6 5 41 24 27
29 Kent Önerud Bålsta Ss 5 5 6 6 6 3 5 5 41 23 37



30 Mats Åkersten Pk Haningeskyttar 5 5 3 5 6 6 6 5 41 23 26
31 Magnus Nilsson Bålsta Ss 6 5 6 4 6 4 6 4 41 23 22
32 Michel Blomqvist Grödinge Psk 6 4 6 6 6 3 3 6 40 23 34
33 Mikael Dahlberg Hallstaviks Psk 6 3 6 6 6 4 3 6 40 23 32
34 Leif Gäverth 02-F16 Sf 6 5 4 4 6 6 4 4 39 23 23
35 Michael Watz Salems Pk 6 5 4 4 6 3 6 5 39 22 21
36 Nils-Ove Gustafsson Bålsta Ss 5 3 3 6 6 6 5 4 38 23 24
37 Joakim Jedholt Lövsta Skf 5 6 3 3 5 5 5 5 37 22 16
38 Lars Hellman Lövsta Skf 2 4 3 2 4 2 1 3 21 14 5

Krets M Fält B  LAGTÄVLING
Salems Pk Lag 1 Beck Thomas 47 24 44

Karlsson Thomas 47 24 30
Lindström Jan-Åke 47 25 41

141 73 115

Upplands Väsby Psk Arnström Jan 46 24 31
Rehnström Lennart 45 24 45
Nordin Åke 48 25 38

139 73 114

Lövsta  Skf Lag 1 Johansson Håkan 43 23 42
Carlsson Pelle 47 24 44
Skottke Patrik 46 24 43

136 71 129

Salems Pk Lag 3
Watz Michael 41 22 42
Karlsson Anna 45 24 32
Herkewall Thomas 44 23 29

130 69 103

Katarina Psf Arksand Stig 40 24 48
Janver Paula 41 22 37
Siegel Peter 44 24 39

125 70 124

Salems Pk Lag 2 Holmkvist Sven 44 23 20
Erlansson Thomas 42 25 23
Hubner Jonas 38 22 32

124 70 75


